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Z03 - SITE PLAN ALT1.DWG - PLOT: Teanna - TUE. 10-9-2018   10:52 AM

EXISTING ZONE:     C-1

LOCATION: 4850 NC HWY 49 (PIN 5507-56-93030000)
HARRISBURG, NC   28075

CONTACT:              HENSONFOLEY (JAY HENSON)
                704-875-1615

SITE DATA

BUILDING SIZE

PARKING SPACES REQUIRED

PARKING SPACES PROVIDED

BIKE PARKING REQUIRED

MIN. DRIVE AISLE WIDTH

MIN. DRIVEWAY RADIUS

26 @ 2 PER UNIT (13 UNITS)

26 SPACES

AS NOTED

AS NOTED

ITEM PROVIDED

MIN. FRONT SETBACK

MIN. SIDE SETBACK

MIN. REAR SETBACK

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT

SOIL TYPE

30 FT

0 FT

0 FT

48'

MkB

ITEM PROVIDED

ZONING CODE SUMMARY

BUFFERS
PERIMETER LANDSCAPING TYPE A BUFFERS

1 TREE PER 100'
1 SHRUB PER 50'
40 POINTS PER 100 LF

NONE

BUILDING A: 3,200 SF (4 UNITS)
BUILDING B: 3,200 SF (4 UNITS)
BUILDING C: 4,000 SF (5 UNITS)

BUILDING TOTAL: 10,400 SF (13 UNITS)

SITE AREA 1.287 AC

BUILDING DENSITY 10 UNITS PER ACRE

FAR 10,400/ 1.287 AC (56,061 SF) = 0.18 SITE

PROPOSED ZONE:     O-I

IMPERVIOUS SUMMARY

ITEM SQUARE FOOT ACRES PERCENTAGE OF
TOTAL SITE

TOTAL SITE AREA 56061.72 1.2870 N/A

EXISTING BUA 6,841  SF 0.16  AC 12.20  %

EXISTING PERVIOUS 49220.72 1.13  AC 87.80  %

PROPOSED BUILDING (BUA) 10,400  SF 0.24  AC 18.55  %

PROPOSED CONCRETE (BUA) 1,646  SF 0.04  AC 2.94  %

PROPOSED ASPHALT 14,832  SF 0.34  AC 26.46  %

TOTAL BUA 33,719  SF 0.77  AC 60.15  %

TOTAL PERVIOUS 22,342.72  SF 0.51  AC 39.85  %
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